
HOLIDAY LIST 2020-2021 

New Students School Opens Thursday 27th August 2020 

Existing Students School Opens Friday 28th August 2020 

   

October Mid Term School Closes Friday 23rd October 2020 

 School Opens Monday 2nd November 2020 

   

Christmas School Closes Tuesday 22nd December 2020 

 School Opens Wednesday 6th January 2021  

   

February Mid Term School Closes Friday  12th February 2021 

 School Opens Monday 22nd February 2021 

   

St. Patricks Day School Closed Wednesday 17th March 2021 

   

Easter School Closes Friday 26th March 2021 

 School Opens Monday 12th April 2021 

   

May School Closes Friday 30th April 2021 

 School Opens Wednesday  5th  May 2021 

   

June School Closed Monday 31st May 2021 

   

Summer Vacation School Closes Friday 25th June 2021 



 


